Order code: LEDJ256A
Spectra Flood 18T3 PRO
Exterior Fixture
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Spectra Flood 18T3 PRO User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL

IP rating IP65
Weight 4.4kg
Order code LEDJ256A
320mm 150mm
27
0
m
m
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
40° - Lux
FULL ON
R
G
B
8668
3300
5060
728
2167
825
1265
182
962
367
561
81
40°
542
205
315
46
347
132
201
28
IP65
RATED
www.prolight.co.uk Spectra Flood 18T3 PRO User Manual 4
01 - Hanging bracket
02 - Hanging bracket
     adjustment knobs
03 - IP rated power input
04 - IP rated power output
05 - LED display
06 - Function buttons
07 - IP rated DMX input
08 - IP rated DMX output In the box:
1 x fixture &
1 x power cable
Technical specifications